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PROGRAMME
Date Weekday Daily Schedule Agenda
WEEK 1
8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Welcome Breakfast
10:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m. Campus Tour
11/07/2022 Monday 12:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Lunch and free time
9:00 a.m. -11:00 m. Spanish class
11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. Get to know the prehispanic Colombian territory through its arts: Museo del Oro in situ class
12/07/2022 Tuesday 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Lunch and free time
9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Spanish class
11:00 a.m. - 2:30 p.m. Lunch (free time)
13/0/2022 Wednesday 2:30 p.m. -4:30 p.m. Get to know Colombia through its arts: Museo National in situ class
9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Spanish class
11:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m. Evolution of the armed conflict and the peace process
14/07/2022 Thursday 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Lunch (free time)
Field Visit In situ Class: Visit at the Center for Memory, Peace and Reconciliation and Political Economy of the armed
9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. . . . -
conflict + Columbarios by Beatriz Gonzalez visit
15/07/2022 Friday 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Lunch and free time
WEEK 2
9:00 a.m. - 11:00 m. Spanish class
18/07/2022 Monday 11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. Colombian arts in the 20th century
1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Lunch (free time)
9:00 a.m.-11:00 m. Spanish class
19/07/2022 Tuesday 11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. Social and environmental conflicts in a post-conflict setting
1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m. Lunch
3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Colombian arts in the 20th century, museum or art collection visit.
20/07/2022 Wednesday National Holiday / Free time
9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Spanish class
21/07/2022 Thursday 11:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m. The International dimension of the conflict
1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Lunch (free time)
22/07/2022 Friday 9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. La violencia (B. Republica visit) + Fragmentos: espacio de Arte y Memoria (visit)

WEEK 3




9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m.

Spanish class

25/07/2022 Monday 11:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m. Journalism, storytelling and conflict
1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Lunch (free time)
9:00 a.m. -11:00 p.m. Media, war and Peace
26/07/2022 Tuesday 11:00 m. 1:00 p.m. 2020 National Stricke, Journalism and arts
2:00 p.m. -3:30 p.m. Lunch (free time)
9:00 a.m. -11:00 m. Spanish class
27/07/2022 Wednesday 11:00 m. 1:00 p.m. Public Opinion, Voters' Decision and Peace
1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Lunch (free time)
Field Visit and In Situ Class: Conversation with the FIP (Fundacion Ideas para la Paz): The role of the private sector in
2:00a.m. - 12:00 p.m. the post-conflict setting
28/07/2022 Thursday 11:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m. Free time
1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Lunch (free time)
29/07/2022 Friday 9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Spanish class.
1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Lunch (free time)
WEEK 4
9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Spanish class
01/08/2022 Monday 11:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m. Music and community building
1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Lunch (free time)
9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Victims of the conflict and displaced population
02/08/2022 Tuesday 11:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m. Social and environmental conflicts in a post-conflict setting
1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Lunch (free time)
9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Spanish class
03/08/2022 Wednesday 11:00 m. 1:00 p.m. Indigenous fabrics as a community builder
1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Lunch (free time)
9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. Spanish class
04/08/2022 Thursday 11:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m. Clz)mmunities, Identity and Education for peace
05/08/2022 Friday 12:00 a.m. Conclusions, Lunch and Closing ceremony




